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 KID POLAR FLEECE

FLRK300

Children's polar fleece with full zip, side pockets with zip, elastic cuffs and hem with
adjustable draw cord and stopper, 100% polyester. Micropolar antipilin finish to prevent
the appearance of "pills". Ideal for outdoor events or mountain activities because it provides
good protection against the cold. Available in 9 colors from size 1/2 to 12/14.

Details:

Full zip.
2 zipped lower pockets.
Pill-resistant.
Hem with adjustable draw cord and stopper.
Elastic cuffs.
300 g/m² approx.
100% Polyester

100% Polyester. Weight: 300 g/m² approx. (Pg. 95 catalog)

Box 15 Pack 1

 

 
 

SIZE

EU 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-11 12-14

Width 37 cm
14.6"

40 cm
15.7"

43 cm
16.9"

46 cm
18.1"

49 cm
19.3"

52 cm
20.5"

Length 43 cm
16.9"

47 cm
18.5"

51 cm
20.1"

55 cm
21.7"

59 cm
23.2"

63 cm
24.8"

 

 
 COLOURS

RD
Red

NY
Navy

RB
Royal Blue

KG
Kelly Green

LM
Lime

OR
Orange

PU
Purple

RP
Raspberry

SK
Sky Blue
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