# 1Hk

## **FLRK300**



# **KID POLAR FLEECE**

## **FLRK300**

Children's polar fleece with full zip, side pockets with zip, elastic cuffs and hem with adjustable draw cord and stopper, 100% polyester. Micropolar antipilin finish to prevent the appearance of "pills". Ideal for outdoor events or mountain activities because it provides good protection against the cold. Available in 9 colors from size 1/2 to 12/14.

#### Details:

500

- Full zip.
- · 2 zipped lower pockets.
- · Pill-resistant.
- Hem with adjustable draw cord and stopper.
- Elastic cuffs.
- 300 g/m<sup>2</sup> approx.
- 100% Polyester

100% Polyester. Weight: 300 g/m² approx. (Pg. 95 catalog)



Box 15	Pack 1								
$\overline{1}$	SIZE								
	EU	1-2	3-4	5-6	7-8	9-11	12-14		
B↓	Width	37 cm	40 cm	43 cm	46 cm	49 cm	52 cm		
A/B	Longth	14.6"	15.7" 47.0m	16.9" 51.0m	18.1"	19.3" 50.cm	20.5"		
	Length	43 cm 16.9"	47 cm 18.5"	51 cm 20.1"	55 cm 21.7"	59 cm 23.2"	63 cm 24.8"		

### COLOURS













LM

Lime

















AENO

R

GA-2018/0126